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S. st.
15
19

61

74

68
49

Priimek
TONE
BORIS
JOZE
MARKO
DPURO
TONE
RUDI
ALOJZ

Ime
KLEMENEC
PLANINC
LINDIC
BREGAR
KOVAC
GNUS
RAVBAR
LEVICAR

Starost
62
61
66
61
80
68
70
79

=TI L

Klub
KD ALPE
KREMEN KRSKO
SD STRAHOVICA
DOLENJSKA BALANCA
KK PAPEZ PODGORJE
KD SEVNICA
KD SPRINT
RKD KRSKO

Cas
00:42:04
00:42:59
00:44:49
00:59:10
01:02:40
01:08:55
01:09:27
01:16:44



